ACSA REGION XIV APPLICATION FORM

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SCHOLARSHIP (PDS) ACADEMIES OR SUMMER RESIDENTIAL INSTITUTES

Region 14 believes in encouraging participation in ACSA professional development activities. While ACSA provides a variety of options, Professional Development Scholarships (PDS) are only provided for academies or summer residential institutes.

Date of Application:	
APPLICANT INFORMATION	
ACSA Member Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Academy Selected:	
Name of Charter:	
Position in State ACSA, ACSA Region 14, or Charter:	
APPLICANT SIGNATURE: CHARTER PRESIDENT SIGNATURE: NOTE: Applicants will be reimbursed provided their application for PDS grant is approved by the Executive Board. The application must be received by the Board prior to the commencement of the professional development activities, and reimbursement will be issued after completion of the professional development activities. Evidence of completion (i.e. certificate and proof of payment) should be submitted to the Professional Development Chair. (Professional Development Chair, Treasurer) DETAILS: Professional development scholarships shall not exceed 50% of the total cost of the professional development activity and not to exceed \$500. Maximum funds allocated toward individual PDS is \$5000 per year for the entire Region. An ACSA member who applies for a PDS may only apply for one event per year. Priority will be given to new applicants over past recipients. All PDS scholarship applications must be submitted to the Professional Development Chair and the Professional Development Chair will bring recommendations to the Executive Board.	
FOR ACSA REGION OFFICERS: Action by the PDP Committee: APPROVE DISAPI	PROVE
PDP Chairperson Signature:	Date:
Action by Executive Board: APPROVE DISAPI	PROVE Date: